Ultrapoint Manual

Parts List

STOCK No DESCRIPTION QTY

2B4001 |Plastic Barrel

2C1002 |Mk5 Catch Plate

2F1204 M8 Lock Nut

2F1210 M8 Nylock Nut

2M1012 |Grey Plastic Washer

2N1030 |Plastic pointing cone

2N1042 |Grouting Nozzle

281007 _[Catch Plate Spring

251021 |Release Plate Spring

252133  |Pointing Gun Seal

3F2426  |Washer 60mm

3M1100 _|Cox Turbine Mixer

3R1472 |Release Plate

4AF1006 |Pointing Gun Frame Assembly

7R1007 _|T Handle Rod 457mm

7X1002 |Plastic Barrel Screw/Bushed

7XB100 |Mk 5 Butt/Trigger With Sleeve

7R1007

251021

2C1002
251007

7X1002

TXB100

3R1472

3F2426

~l=1=1=1=1=1x= 1= 1= === ===~

4AF1006

2M1012
2F1204
2582133

2F1210
M1100
2N1030 A
Parts List
STOCK No | DESCRIPTION [Find

284001 |Plastic Barrel
2C1002_[MK5 Catch Plate

2F1204 M8 Lock Nut
2F1210 M8 Nylock Nut
2M1012 |Grey Plastic Washer

7R1007

2N1030 |Plastic pointing cone
2N1042 |Grouting Nozzle
231007 |Catch Plate Sering
251021 |Release Plate Spring

252133 |Pointing Gun Seal

3F2426 |Washer 60mm

3M1100_|Cox Turbine Mixer

3R1472 |Release Plate

4AF1006 |Pointing Gun Frame Assembly
7R1007 _|T Handle Rod 457mm
7X1002_|Plastic Barrel Screw/Bushed
7XB100 |Mk 5 Butt/Trigger With Sleeve

2581021

2C1002
251007

7X1002

TXB100  3pq472

3F2426

~|=l=l=1=1=1l=1=1=1=1=-1-1-1=]-]-

4AF1006

2F1210

(
2N1030 @

2B4001 2N1042

3M1100




